
COMM NW COR OF SW1/4, E 1574 FT 
491.57 FT, S 47 DEG E 39.29 FT, 
605.24 FT, W 256.41 FT, N 540 FT

JENKINS KATHY O
255 SW FLATT GLN
LAKE CITY, FL 32024

31-4S-16-03252-001

0200 MOBILE HOME
02

31416.00 1.00/

05/09/2024 MLU

07/24/2019 KR 5.05 50,500 0 0 50,500

STANDARD
3

95,561
8,600
50,500

154,661
78,777
75,884

HX HB 50,884
25,000

154,661
0

154,661

1321/1788 9/07/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

SEAN PATRICK JENKINS

KATHY O & JENKINS

1063/1741 10/28/2005 WD Q I 90,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

ROBERT & MARTHA SHAW

KATHY O & SEAN JENK
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SALE:3:1: 5.05 AC

SALE:2:1: REPO ??

BLDG:1:1: SLYL MH

15222 M H 125 03/16/1999

10976 M H 125 04/03/1996

2006HX Base Yr

255 SW FLATT GLN, LAKE CITY

Exterior Wall 31 VINYL SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 60
Interior Floo 08 SHT VINYL 40
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Architectual 01 CONV 100
Units 0 100
Condition Adj 03 03 100
Kitchen Adjus 01 01 100

Quality 05 05

0201 02 1,599 115.6000 108.66 173,747 1999 1999 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

2 MANUF 1  100% - 2006 Heated Area: 1560

BAS 1,560 100 1,560 93,231

UOP 60 25 15 897

UOP 96 25 24 1,434

1,716 1,599 95,561

BAS= W6 UOP= N6 W10 S6 E10$ W40 UOP= N8 W12 S8 E12 $ W14 S26
E60 N26$.

BAS

6

4014

26

60

26

UOP 6

10

6

10

UOP 8

12

8

12

1 0190 FPLC PF 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 1,200.00 1,200.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 1,200

2 0296 SHED METAL 0 100 8 10 80.00 UT 5.00 5.00 100 1999 1999 3 100 400

3 9945 Well/Sept 0 100 0 0 1.00 UT 7,000.00 7,000.00 100 3 100 7,000

8,600

1 0200 C MBL HM 100 A-1 0.00 0.00 5.05 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 10,000.00 10,000.00 50,500


